
Last updated on 12-6-23 (tentative schedule)

2024 Lady Highlander Master Game Schedule
DATE OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV GREEN JV WHITE
SCRIMMAGE:
Monday, December 11, 2023 Kingwood Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM 4:30 PM
Friday, December 15, 2023 Atascocita Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Cinco Ranch & Bridgeland Gosling 12PM &3PM 12PM &3PM N/A
Saturday, December 30, 2023 WAR IN THE WOODS JV Scrimmage Home N/A N/A 9am & 1pm 
PRESEASON:
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Stratford WOODFOREST 7:00 PM 5:30 PM N/A

January 4-6 LADY HIGHLANDER INVITATIONAL Gos/BB Tournament Tournament N/A
Janruary 4-6 Grand Oaks Invitational Away N/A N/A Tournament
January 11-13 Governor's Cup Georgetown Tournament N/A N/A

DISTRICT:
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 OAK RIDGE          Away 7:30 PM 5:45 PM
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 ***Ridgepoint @ Oakridge Away 4:30 PM
Friday, January 19, 2024 NEW CANEY Home 7:30PM 5:45 PM

Friday, January 19, 2024 COLLEGE PARK Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 CONROE Away 7:30PM 5:45 PM 4:30PM
Friday, January 26, 2024 GRAND OAKS Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

Friday, January 26, 2024 ***West Fork Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 CLEVELAND Away 7:30 PM 5:45 PM
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 ***Memorial @ Spring Woods HS Away 4:30 PM
Saturday, February 3, 2024 COLLEGE PARK Home 1:00 PM 11:30 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 CANEY CREEK Away 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM
Friday, February 9, 2024 WILLIS- Parent Night Home 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM

Monday, February 12, 2024 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE
Thursday, February 15, 2024 OAK RIDGE          Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

Thursday, February 15, 2024 ***Ridgepoint Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 NEW CANEY Randall Reed Stadium Away 7:15 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 ***Kingwood Park @ Kingwood Park Away 4:30 PM
Friday, February 23, 2024 CONROE- Camper Night Home 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 GRAND OAKS Away 7:15PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 ***Kingwood @ Kingwood Away 4:20 PM
Friday, March 1, 2024 CLEVELAND- Teacher Appreciation Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

Friday, March 1, 2024 ***Memorial Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 COLLEGE PARK Away 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM
Friday, March 8, 2024 CANEY CREEK - Senior Night Home 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 WILLIS Away 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

*** denotes non-district game

POST SEASON:
March 25-26 BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFF  TBA TBA  

March 28-30 AREA PLAYOFF TBA TBA  

April 1-2 REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS TBA TBA  

April 5-6 REGIONAL TOURNAMENT TBA TBA
April 10-13 STATE TOURNAMENT GEORGETOWN TBA

 


